Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC Marl 33 (4014726)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Ophoffstr. 60, 45768 Marl , Westf
T 02365/1 35 34 info@tcmarl33.de

Hallenadresse
Ophoffstr. 60, 45768 Marl, Westf
T 02365 / 13534 info@tcmarl33.de

Sportwart/in
Schwacke-Wizenti, Sabine
T +491775477668 sabine.schwacke-wizenti@tcmarl33.de

Jugendwart/in

Khalil, Rimi
T 017670396103 rimikhalil@web.de
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Herren 30 6er 1 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Julius Harms
m 0163 4786313; jul.harms@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Harms, Julius
Glicksberg, Ron
Hesse, Fabian
Ayad, Djamel
Freund, Alexander
Maler, Marcel

Vaut, Sebastian
Stohr, Alexander
Moller, Patrick
Magnus-George, Emmanuel
Rump, Vincent
Stegemann, Hendrik
Haumann, Jan
Haumann, Marc
Muth, Oliver

Reisig, Marian
Winning, Patrick

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

19307166
17800578
19406244
19400123
19201052
18600543
18300377
19074660
17700504
18754325
19010564
18655925
19258293
19406243
18255980
19307167
18155629

LK
LK7,9
LK9,9
LK10,1
LK13,3
LK14,0
LK15,5
LK16,7
LK18,7
LK18,8
LK18,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK25,0
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